
 

PPHIS Tier 1 Support Contacts 

 

PPHIS Solution Partner Contact 

BC Centre for Disease Control Nicolas Cruz nicolas.cruz@phsa.ca 

BC Children’s Hospital Family Immunization Clinic Annie Lau Annie.Lau@cw.bc.ca  

BC Women’s Health Care Centre Debra Marleau (debra.marleau@cw.bc.ca) 

Fraser Health  PHIT_4Paris@fraserhealth.ca 

First Nations panorama@fnha.ca   

Interior Health Andrea.Saari@interiorhealth.ca 
Christine.Davidson@interiorhealth.ca 

Island Health Publichealthinformatics@islandhealth.ca 

Kamloops Regional Correctional Site  
(KRCC) 

Taira.Backlock@phsa.ca    Kristen.Miggins@phsa.ca 
Shauna.Sara@phsa.ca        Randi.Linton@phsa.ca 

Northern Health Clinical Patricia.Strim@northernhealth.ca 
Client Demographics Lisa.Wisted@northernhealth.ca 
 
Data Quality/Entry Support 
Jessica.Murray@northernhealth.ca 
Shannon.Carroll@northernhealth.ca 
Michelle.Hemmerling@northernhealth.ca 
 
Senior Nurse Analyst 
Stephanie.Streloff@northernhealth.ca 

VCH Amanda.Liddell@vch.ca     Shane.Glanville@vch.ca 

Yukon HSS.Panorama@yukon.ca 
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